
# Div Last Name 
First 

Name Email: 
Phone 

Number: 

1 D1 Chen Jack Jackc1433@gmail.com 262-902-1433 

2 D1 De Luca Emanuel emanuel.deluca@gmail.com 262-598-4339 

3 D1 Howard Dan howardda10@gmail.com 2624979422 

4 D1 Hugasian Paul paulhugasian@outlook.com 262-930-5927 

5 D1 Johnson Michael leemike315@gmail.com 2629302901 

6 D1 Leeder Mark Mwleed01@gmail.com 4144676552 

7 D1 Lemire  Brandon  brandonl654@gmail.com 2625987075 

8 D1 Schultz  Glenn  Glennschultzfamily@gmail.com 262-497-1469 

9 D1 Waltenberger James jmwalt1@hotmail.com 4148399865 

10 D1 Albrecht Turner tja26294@gmail.com 2629029209 

 

# Div Last Name 
First 

Name Email: 
Phone 

Number: 

1 D2 Contreras Jorge jcontreras1955@gmail.com 262-498-1912  

2 D2 Corrigan Ryan ryan.j.corrigan@gmail.com 419-455-6546 

3 D2 DeMarco Tom  tdentllc@yahoo.com 262-497-5474 

4 D2 Gorsegner Erin Erin.gorsegner@gmail.com 414-403-1210 

5 D2 Leal Marcio marcioluisleal@gmail.com 2622341966 

6 D2 Marani Nick njm@mpeconline.com 2629893629 

7 D2 Miller Gary Three11816@yahoo.com 2624979341 

8 D2 Schultz Claire ctm19999@gmail.com 2629020660 

9 D2 Underhill Mary underhill.mary@gmail.com 2629396798 

10 D2 Manley Christina kolby_09@yahoo.com 505-600-5203 

11 D2 Brennan John Brenwinan@aol.com 262 498-6481 

 

# Div Last Name 
First 

Name Email: 
Phone 

Number: 

1 D3 Braun  Chris  cjbraun@hotmail.com  2628804114 

2 D3 buencamino ernesto ebuencamino@wi.rr.com 414 581 8089 

3 D3 Deambrossi Paula paula.deambrossi@gmail.com 262-598-4338 

4 D3 Emer Peter  Peteemer@sbcglobal.net 2624961595 

5 D3 Matter Jay jaymatter75@gmail.com 414-218-9294 

6 D3 Ryshkus Chris  chris.ryshkus@gmail.com 2629458403 

7 D3 Schultz Jeff Tenjeff@yahoo.com 2628808955 

8 D3 Veranth  Clare Clare.veranth1@gmail.com 2629770845 

9 D3 Whitehurst  Bob U234bob@live.com 262-232-9655 

10 D3 June Brekyn  mommy5heather@gmail.com 262-672-9923 
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Name Email: 
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1 D4 Bell Michael MBellKC135@aol.com (262)620-3677 

2 D4 Buhler Tom tbuhler@bbuds.com 2624986413 

3 D4 Contreras Kathy kscontreras@gmail.com 262-721-7002 

4 D4 Elmblad  Wade welmblad@gmail.com 2627190283 

5 D4 Guenther Dan liontamer111@hotmail.com 2626544476 

6 D4 Gutierrez Eduardo gut_ed@hotmail.com 7864508635 

7 D4 Leal Paola paolabiscouto@icloud.com 2622027720 

8 D4 Polzin Rick RICKP0122@HOTMAIL.COM 262-989-7505 

9 D4 Wilke Brian wilke17@gmail.com 2624964357 

10 D4 Kaplan Steve skaplan111@hotmail.com 414-315-2990 

 

# Div Last Name 
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Name Email: 
Phone 

Number: 

1 D5 Altheimer  Melissa  Serendipity0090@yahoo.com 4242677367 

2 D5 Apple Timothy Tim53403@gmail.com 2626322751 

3 D5 Eckblad Elena Elenaeckblad@gmail.com 2629028268 

4 D5 FlanaganGuerra Angie anzgui@gmail.com 4145878599 

5 D5 FlanaganGuerra Shelly Shelly.l.flanagan@gmail.com 4145878599 

6 D5 Fosbinder Val valfosbinder@yahoo.com 2624982334 

7 D5 Martins Gabriela gabicalmon@hotmail.com 7178697208 

8 D5 McGaughey Kari jacoby.kari@gmail.com 2624839190 

9 D5 Ortega Yosmari Yosmariortega@gmail.com 7869669341 

10 D5 Schmid Danielle Schmiddl1331@gmail.com 4149151519 

11 D5 Schulgit Ron winners@wi.rr.com 2626812392 

12 D5 Sharpe John bikepoloplayer@gmail.com 2627445127 

13 D5 Sharpe Oliver oliver9sharpe@gmail.com 2628658904 

 


